BIEG MIEDZY PONMNI<ANM]

ZDZIESZOWICE & LESNICA, 11.11.2018 r.

B, 4 BT

| A N IKA
= T

BIEC GLOWNY 12 500 1f
--

KAMIL BARON 205 JASIONA ANTONTEAM OPEN_M 00:50:22
2 LUKASZ BLACH 209 KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE OPEN_M 2 00:51:51
3 BERNARD RZEPKA 303 ZDZIESZOWICE #SOBASTEAM OPEN_M 3 00:53:01
4 MARCIN BARTH 206 LESNICA M30 1 00:53:12
5 JAN CZAJKA 214 LESNICA M30 2 00:53:48
6 KRZYSZTOF KRZEMIEN 261 MAKOW M20 1 00:54:07
7 TOMASZ KOTELUK 257 KALINOWICE SALON KOSMETYCZNY M40 1 00:54:47
8 ARKADIUSZ JAJUGA 242 ZDZIESZOWICE ANTONTEAM M40 2 00:55:15
9 KRZYSZTOF SITNIK 306 LESNICA M30 3 00:55:30
10 PIOTR RYBIALEK 302 ZDZIESZOWICE KOLEGIUM SEDZIOWSKIE OPOLE M20 2 00:56:00
11 TOMASZ SITNIK 305 LESNICA M30 4 00:56:11
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

ARKADIUSZ
MICHAL
KRYSTIAN
MARIA
tUKASZ
MATEUSZ
ADAM
ANDRZEJ
DAMIAN
JACEK
DARIUSZ
ADAM
PAWEL
ADAM
ROBERT
JACEK
JOZEF
ARKADIUSZ
SANDRA
KRZYSZTOF
tUKASZ
MARCIN
KRZYSZTOF
TOMASZ
STANISLAW
KLAUDIUSZ
PIOTR
IZABELA

KALUZNY
HONKA
SMIGIELSKI
CZOK
NIKOLAJCZYK
GLINDA
KUBIEN
MAJEWSKI
MALOTA
STAROSTKA
WISZNIEWSKI
WITCZAK
ZAGORSKI
KAELWINSKI
WALIGORSKI
KUPKA
LITWIN
KOTLOWSKI
GAWLIK
ZAGOZDZON
NOWOSIELSKI
KAKOSZKA
FIJALKOWSKI
SURMA
GULBA
BURCZYK
URBANOWSKI
WOJTASIK

248
238
324
215
287
228
262
271
274
312
335
336
342
249
331
263
269
258
226
341
289
246
220
315
236
211
329
337

ZDZIESZOWICE
KRAPKOWICE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
ZDZIESZOWICE
CHROSCICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
PYSKOWICE
BRANICE
KRAPKOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
GLUBCZYCE
ZDZIESZOWICE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZAWADZKIE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
PRUDNIK
JEMIELNICA
URBANOWICE
OZIMEK

LUBOSZYCE

ANTONTEAM
WWW.MB-PROJEKT.EU
SMIGLO TEAM

M30
M30
M30
OPEN_K

PITBULL'S FIGHT CLUB ZDZIESZOWICM30

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KRONOSPAN STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
BLOKERSI KK

PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ANTONTEAM

M.A.J. CORRERE

KB BRANICE

RUN HARD SYSTEM TEAM
PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
CZEMPJON TEAM

MARYSIENKA

CARDIO-SPORT SCOTT MTB TEAM
SMIGLO TEAM

GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
TRUCHTY PRUDNIK

FREE RUNNERS-OPOLSKIE

AO GWARANT

M20
M40
M30
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M40
M40
M30
M60+
M40
OPEN_K
M50
M30
M30
M30
M40
M50
M30
M20
OPEN_K

O© W W 0 = N o O

—
a s~ S

3

00:56:31
00:57:05
00:57:42
00:58:21
00:58:36
00:59:18
00:59:41
01:00:00
01:00:42
01:00:45
01:00:46
01:01:00
01:01:09
01:01:33
01:03:04
01:03:23
01:03:51
01:03:53
01:03:58
01:04:24
01:05:06
01:05:19
01:05:27
01:05:36
01:05:38
01:05:44
01:06:01
01:06:06
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

ADRIAN
tUKASZ
AGNIESZKA
EDWARD
ADAM
PAWEL
MARCIN
ADAM
ANDRZEJ
JAROSLAW
ANDRZEJ
PATRYK
SZYMON
NATALIA
PIOTR
GRZEGORZ
LUKASZ
PIOTR
MATEUSZ
ANDRZEJ
KATARZYNA
TOMASZ
ROMAN
KAMILA
PIOTR
ARTUR
ADAM
GRZEGORZ

ZIMERMAN
KOCHON

SOBIESZCZANSKA

FONFARA
WIEKIERA
LUCZAK
OLEJNICZAK
WALCZYK
GMYZ

PTAK
REICHERT
SLIWINSKI
HALUSIAK
DABROWSKA
ZYTKO
MUSIAL
OPERSKALSKI
MANKA
MIELANCZYK
GRZEGORZEK
NOWAK
LUKASZYNSKI
KAZMIERCZYK
TOMCZYK
KOTNIEWICZ
KALITA
KOSNIEWSKI
KUBICKI

345
251
310
223
333
270
290
330
229
298
301
308
237
216
348
284
291
275
280
235
288
349
250
327
351
247
255
350

ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
PRUDNIK
JEMIELNICA
GLIWICE

TARNOW OPOLSKI
ZDZIESZOWICE
JANUSZKOWICE
LESNICA
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
UJAZD

WALCE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
OPOLE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
MECHNICA
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
RYBNIK

STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
OZIMEK
ZDZIESZOWICE
KRAPKOWICE
KRAPKOWICE
OPOLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
DEBSKA KUZNIA
DZIESZOWICE

ANTONTEAM

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

DYCZUS TEAM

REH-MIL TEAM

M30
M30
K30
M50
M30
M30

KLUB SPORTOWY ZDZIESZOWICE Blk M40

NIEZRZESZONY
ZAWISZA STARA KUZNIA

VEGE RUNNERS

DYCZUS TEAM
MULTI FIT

CZEMPJON TEAM

SMERFY

GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE

TIM JEST TIM

AMATOR

ANTONTEAM

DYCZUS TEAM

M40
M40
M40
M60+
M30
M50
K30
M30
M30
M30
M60+
M30
M40
K30
M30
M40
K30
M20
M40
M30
M40

17
18
1
3
19
20
11
12
13
14
2
21
4
2
22
23
24
3
25
15
3
26
16
4
5
17
27
18

01:06:34
01:07:19
01:07:27
01:07:30
01:07:43
01:07:52
01:07:58
01:08:04
01:08:36
01:08:43
01:08:47
01:08:49
01:08:52
01:08:53
01:09:02
01:09:14
01:09:29
01:09:40
01:10:02
01:10:50
01:11:02
01:11:48
01:12:00
01:12:04
01:12:08
01:13:01
01:13:21
01:13:27
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68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

MICHAL
JOZEF
MAREK
BEATA
WALDEMAR
ADRIAN
MAREK
MAREK
JERZY
WIESLAW
BARBARA
TOMASZ
PATRYCJA
LESZEK
AGNIESZKA
LUCYNA
ARKADIUSZ
TOMASZ
ELZBIETA
PIOTR
BRONIStAW
RAFAL
PIOTR
KAROLINA
GRZEGORZ
JAN
StAWOMIR
PIOTR

GOMULA
LISEK
BANASIK
DRAZEK
NAWA
JONTZA
FILUSCH
GRACA
BEBEN
MARKIEWICZ
DYCZEK
CHOLEWINSKI
MIELANCZYK
PTAK
AKONOM
SZYMANSKA
MAKSIM
BIELECKI
RAMS
SZNURA
SZCZEPANIAK
TULNOWSKI
WYLEZOL

SEBESTA- JABLONSKA

KACPRZAK
WOSKO
PATLA
ZEMELA

230
268
203
217
285
244
222
234
207
277
218
212
279
299
200
322
273
208
300
319
318
328
340
304
245
338
292
344

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ROZNIATOW
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
JEMIELNICA
ROZWADZA

KALY
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
RYBNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
JEMIELNICA
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KRAPKOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
GLIWICE

WYBIERZ

GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
INDYWIDUALNY

AMATOR

PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
JONTZA-GRANIT

SMIGLO TEAM

DYCZUS TEAM

GMINA MUROW

DYCZUS TEAM

PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
SMERFY

PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

LKS JEMIELNICA

PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
WWW.PROJEKTORY.OPOLE.PL

M30
M60+
M50
K40
M50
M40
M40
M40
M60+
M60+
K20
M40
K30
M40
K30
K40
M20
M40
K40
M20
M60+
M40
M30

PRYWATNY GABINET MASAZU KAROLK30

CZEMPJON TEAM
RUDOLF MED
RAJSPORT ACTIVE

M40
M60+
M30
M40

28

19
20
21

22

23

25
29
7
26
8
30
27

01:13:29
01:13:35
01:13:48
01:13:63
01:14:10
01:14:29
01:14:34
01:15:05
01:15:21
01:15:45
01:16:02
01:17:14
01:17:26
01:17:31
01:17:55
01:17:59
01:18:18
01:18:25
01:18:52
01:19:12
01:19:29
01:20:11
01:21:24
01:22:51
01:22:51
01:23:10
01:23:49
01:25:17

Pomiar Czasu "STARTER" mgr inz. Anna Orian e-mail: orian.show@interia.pl, tel: 602534780



96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114/PK

ANGELIKA
tUKASZ
IZABELA
JAROStAW
DARIUSZ
JACEK
PAWEL
MARZENA
GRAZYNA
GRZEGORZ
ANNA
WOJCIECH
PIOTR
RYSZARD
ANNA
MONIKA
IWONA
JUSTYNA
JANUSZ

ZWETLER
JANICZEK
BODNAR
CIASTKO
LEWANDOWSKI
ZELMANOWICZ
MAJEWSKI
MUSIAL
SZWANCARZ
SKRZYPCZAK
SZYMANSKA
ZON

MROZ
FRANKIEWICZ
FRANKIEWICZ
KOLBE

MROZ-NOWINSKA

SMIGIELSKA
SOJKA

347
243
210
213
267
343
272
283
320
307
321
346
281
224
225
252
282
323
111

ZDZIESZOWICE

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

LISIECICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE

KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

STARE KOZLE

CZECHOWICE-DZIEDZICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE

ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
OLESZKA

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

ANTONTEAM

MULTI FIT

MULTI FIT

RUNNING DJ TEAM/ ACTIVE EAGLES
ACTIV EAGLES PRO

GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
GMINA STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
MORSY NA KOKSIE

MORSY NA KOKSIE

KAPIJA

K20
M20
K40
M40
M40
M40
M30
K20
K40
M40
K20
M30
M40
M30
K30
K40
K40
K30
PK

01:25:29
01:26:06
01:26:49
01:27:05
01:27:06
01:27:37
01:28:48
01:29:06
01:29:07
01:30:01
01:30:02
01:30:20
01:32:35
01:32:35
01:32:37
01:32:37
01:33:00
01:33:00
01:33:01
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OIS
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

IMIE
MARIUSZ
MAREK
MATEUSZ
PAWEL
GRZEGORZ
GRZEGORZ
RYSZARD
KAMIL
MARCIN
DOMINIK
ADAM
MAKSYMILIAN
RAFAL
MIECZYSLAW
ROBERT
ROBERT
MARCIN
SANDRA
ANNA
ANDRZEJ
EWA

ELIASZ
MARCIN
PATRYK
KRZYSZTOF

NAZWIS<O)
DYCZEK
JACKO
AUGUSTYN
tUKASZCZYKIEWICZ
CIECIAK
GRZYWNA
CHACHULA
RURARZ
NOWAK
CHACHULA
ZDZIEBLO
LEPICH
WACLAWCZYK
MAJER
WIENER
OtUBEK
SIKORSKI
KONIECZNY
WYSZYNSKA
GALA
SMIGIELSKA
SYTA

BORN

GNIOT
KORDYACZNY

INIE
129
48

67
20
43
14
99
77
15
126
65
114
1000
119
79
102
60
124
27
110
104
12
34
61

BIEG MALY 5 KV

Wizisito
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZORY
ZDZIESZOWICE
STARE KOZLE
ZORY

LUBLINIEC
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
OZIMEK
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZORY

ZYROWA

ZAKRZOW
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
LESNICA

ZORY
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZYROWA

GOGOLIN
STRZELCE OPOLSKIE
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ZDZIESZOWICE
PAWLOWICZKI

Uy
DYCZUS TEAM
HRMAX ZORY

ANTONTEAM

HRMAX ZORY

WKB META LUBLINIEC
DYCZUS TEAM

AZYMEK ZDZIESZOWICE
TIM JEST TIM

DYCZUS TEAM

LUKS ROSPONDEK ZYROWA

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
MULTI FIT

HRMAX ZORY

AZYMEK ZDZIESZOWICE

DYCZUS TEAM

ANDRZEJ BIEGA
SMIGLO TEAM
DYCZUS TEAM
OSP KLODNICA
MORSY NA KOKSIE
AMATOR

VIECENE
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M

—_

© 00 Nl o g B~ w DN

19
20
21
22

00:15:31
00:17:29
00:17:34
00:17:35
00:18:04
00:18:20
00:18:28
00:18:42
00:19:01
00:19:01
00:19:07
00:19:12
00:19:16
00:19:32
00:19:41
00:19:47
00:20:31
00:20:43
00:20:50
00:21:21
00:21:40
00:21:52
00:21:52
00:21:55
00:22:02
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

LESZEK
KATARZYNA
PAUL
MAREK
MARIAN
FRANZ
MAREK
JERZY
GERARD
ZBIGNIEW
MARCELINA
KLAUDIA

MAGDALENA

MAREK
ELZBIETA
MARZENA
SZYMON
AGNIESZKA
KAZIMIERZ
MACIEJ
ANNA
ANDRZEJ
KRYSTYNA
ADRIAN
AGNIESZKA
ALA
AGNIESZKA
ROMAN

NOWAK
GNIOT
GRUND
GRUND
KAWECKI
DYLLA
GONET
FESSER
WILCZEK
ZADROZNY
HALADUS
DYCZEK
ZYTKO
GRZYWNA
KONDAS
KOLDYKA-GAWRON
WALCZYK
MACHURA
SZYMURA
GNIOT
WALCZYK
STAROSTKA
MAJER
REMET
CHACHULA
LEPICH
AUGUSTYN
PASTUCH

76

36
132
131
53

22

40

25
120
125
47

21
128
45
133
57
136
69
108
37
117
103
74
137
16

66
138
86

ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
KEDZIERYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERYN-KOZLE
BRANICE

TARNOW OPOLSKI
OTMICE

LESNICA

RENSKA WIES
WALCE

GLUBCZYCE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
OLESNO
JANUSZKOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
JANUSZKOWICE
CHROSCINA OPOLSKA
RYBNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE
JANUSZKOWICE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ZDZIESOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDIESZOWICE
OLAWA

DYCZUS TEAM
KAPIJA

KB BRANICE

NIEZRZESZONY

DOBRA RODZINA

AMATOR
DYCZUS TEAM

LZS WOJCIECHOW

KAPIJA
PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

KS KOZIOLEK KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE

GRUPA KAPIJA SPORT
MORSY NA KOKSIE

OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_M

23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

10
34
35
11
36
12
37
13
14
15
38

00:22:09
00:22:11
00:22:22
00:22:24
00:23:03
00:23:37
00:23:37
00:23:51
00:24:02
00:24:16
00:24:16
00:24:16
00:24:22
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:25:18
00:25:18
00:26:02
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:10
00:26:19
00:27:32
00:27:32
00:27:32
00:28:08
00:28:52
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60

MARIA
GRAZYNA
JOLANTA
AGNIESZKA
JOANNA
BOLEStAW
SABINA

SZYMURA
DZIUBA
GEMBKA
GALAS
ROZYCZKA
GRYGIEL
PATLA

109 RYBNIK
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
ZDZIESZOWICE
SERWITUT
KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
ZDZIESZOWICE

24
33
30
98
42
89

OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_K
OPEN_M
OPEN_K

MORSY NA KOKSIE

PARKRUN KEDZIERZYN-KOZLE
REBELION OF FREE RUNNERS

16
17
18
19
20
39
21

00:29:40
00:30:14
00:30:15
00:32:25
00:33:29
00:37:00
00:37:00
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